
2012 San Diego State Lacrosse Schedule 
 
Date    Opponent   Location  Time 
Friday, Feb. 10  vs. Ohio State   Palo Alto, Calif. 4 p.m. PT 
Friday, Feb. 17  Cincinnati   San Diego, Calif. 7 p.m. PT 
Sunday, Feb. 19  * UC Davis   San Diego, Calif. 1 p.m. PT 
Friday, March 2  Saint Mary’s   San Diego, Calif. 7 p.m. PT 
Tuesday, March 6  Detroit    San Diego, Calif. 7 p.m. PT 
Saturday, March 10  * California   San Diego, Calif. 1 p.m. PT 
Sunday, March 18  * Oregon   San Diego, Calif. 1 p.m. PT 
Tuesday, March 20  * Fresno State   San Diego, Calif. 1 p.m. PT 
Sunday, March 25  at La Salle   Philadelphia, Pa. 1 p.m. ET 
Wednesday, March 28 at Lafayette   Easton, Pa.  5 p.m. ET 
Friday, March 30  at Saint Francis (PA)  Loretto, Pa.  2 p.m. ET 
Saturday, April 7  at Regis   Denver, Colo.  2 p.m. MT 
Monday, April 9  * at Denver   Denver, Colo.  2 p.m. MT 
Friday, April 13  * at Saint Mary’s  Moraga, Calif.  4 p.m. PT 
Sunday, April 15  * at Stanford   Palo Alto, Calif. 1 p.m. PT 
April 26-29   MPSF Tournament  TBA   TBA 
* - Mountain Pacific Sports Federation game 
 


